Datum

12.08.18

05.08.18

22.07.18

15.07.18

14.07.18

09.06.18

02.-03.06.

Turnier

7. Steckerlfischturnier

Eching

Hopfa Zupfa Turnier

Mainburg

Goldfleckerlturnier

Sauerlach

Waldtruderinger

Waldtrudering

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Magstatt

Bayerische Meisterschaft

Wirsberg

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Tacherting

Disziplin

Kleine WA

WA 900

WA 810

WA 900

WA Feld

WA Feld

WA 720

Schiitze

Kosmann Detlev
Kosmann Hildegard

Unsinn Engelbert

Kosmann Detlev

Kosmann Hildegard

Kosmann Detlev

Kosmann Hildegard

Kosmann Detlev

Kosmann Hildegard

Steiger Tanja

Steiger Tanja

Volland Lukas
Fauster Dominik
Unsinn Engelbert
Kehm Holger
Kosmann Hildegard

Kosmann Detlev

Klasse

OK
OK

Master

Master

DK

OK

OK

DK

DK

DK

Sch B
SK
Master
Master
DK

SK

BoKlasse Platz

Blank 1
Blank 3
Rec. 2
Blank 1
Blank 2
Blank 2
Blank 4
Blank 3
Blank 2
Rec. 12
Rec. 2
Rec. 5
Rec. 38
Rec. 13
Rec. 29
Blank 4
Blank 5

Ringe

433
415

611

710

581

600

527

743

640

278

309

465
442
564
515
278

457



10.05.18

06.05.18

29.04.18

18.03.18

04.03.18

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Murnau

Gaumeisterschaft

Schondorf

Feldbogenturnier

Wirsberg

Kesselfleischturnier

Eching

Ammerseepokal

Schondorf

WA Feld

WA 720

Quali.

WA Feld

WA Halle

WA Halle

Steiger Tanja

Volland Lukas
Kehm Sebastian
Vogele Kilian
Tietze Georg
Fauster Dominik
Unsinn Engelbert
Kehm Holger
Kosmann Detlev

Kosmann Hildegard

Steiger Tanja

Fauster Dominik
Unsinn Engelbert
Kosmann Detlev

Kosmann Hildegard

Volland Lukas
Winter Annika
Kehm Sebastian
Steiger Tanja
Fauster Dominik
Vogele Kilian
Unsinn Engelbert
Nath Jay

Kehm Holger

DK

Sch B
Jug
SK
SK
SK

Master

Master
SK

DK

DK

SK
AK
OK

OK

Sch
Jun/W
Jug
DK
SK
SK
AK
AK

SK

Rec.

Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Blank

Blank

Rec.

Rec.
Rec.
Blank

Blank

Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.

Rec.

298

450

501

544

530

462

586

554

467

382

272

495

508

425

412

412

448

524

531

495

457

523

500

482



1. Mannschaft:
2. Mannschaft:

1. Mannschaft:

03.+04.02. Bayerische Meisterschaft

Hochbriick

28.01.18 Spargelland Turnier

Schrobenhausen

07.01.18 3. Rosenheim Open

Rosenheim

Gronlinger Dieter AK
Tanz Werner AK
Unsinn, Kehm Seb , Steiger
Winter, Fauster, Vogele

Nath, Kehm H. Grénlinger

WA Halle
Kehm Romina Jug/w
Unsinn Engelbert Master
Kehm Romina Jug/w

Kehm Romina Jug/w

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

10

13

25

452

419

1578

1458

1434

466

527

483



